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Add - On Time Limits 
 

 

 

 

No Add-On 
Within 

48 Hr 

Within  

72 Hr 

Within  

4 days 

Within  

5 days 

Within  

5 days 

Ammonia Ethanol-capped BHCG C3 Acetaminophen IgA 

Ionized Calcium C4 Glucose Cortisol AFP IgG 

Lactate Estradiol PreAlbumin Phenytoin Albumin IgM 

 Folate PTH Phosphorus Alk phos Iron 

 Procalcitonin Tobramycin Vitamin D ALT (SGPT) Iron 

 Vancomycin   Amylase LDH 

 Vitamin B12   AST (SGOT) LH 

    BUN Lidocaine 

  URINE URINE C3 Lipase 

  Urine Mag Urine CA CA125 Magnesium 

Within 2 Hr   Urine Phos CA19-9 NT ProBNP 

    CA15-3 Phenobarbital 

    Calcium Potassium 

    Carbamazepine Progesterone 

Within 4 Hr    CEA Prolactin 

Anti-Xa    Chloride PSA 

D-Dimer    Cholesterol Rubella  

Fibrinogen    CK Salicylate 

PTT    CO2 Sodium 

Thrombin Time    Creatinine Testosterone 

    CRP Theophylline 

    D. Bilirubin T. Bilirubin 

Within  8 Hr    Ferritin Total Protein 

Sed-Rate (ESR)    Free T3 Transferrin 

    Free T4 Triglycerides 

Within  24 Hr    FSH TSH 

CBC    Gentamicin Uric Acid 

Retic    GGT Valproic Acid 

Protime    Glycohemoglobin  

Peripheral Blood 

Smear 

   
Haptoglobin  

Digoxin    HAV IgM  
Troponin T high 

sensitivity 
   Hep B Core IgM URINE 

    Hep B Surf Ag Creat 

    HCV DOA 

    HDL Microalbumin 

    HS-CRP Na,K,,Cl 

     Protein 

     UUN 


